
 

 

SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY DATES 
SEPTEMBER 2026 – JULY 2027 

 
TERM 1 

 
INSET DAY – Tuesday 1 September 2026 (no pupils onsite) 
 
Wednesday 2 September – Thursday 22 October 2026 
 
INSET DAY – Friday 23 October 2026 (no pupils onsite) 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 26 October – Friday 30 October 2026 

 
TERM 2 

 
Monday 2 November – Friday 18 December 2026 
 

Christmas Holiday Monday 21 December 2026 – Friday 1 January 2027 

 
TERM 3 

 
INSET DAY – Monday 4 January 2027 (no pupils onsite) 
 
Tuesday 5 January – Friday 12 February 2027 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 15 February – Friday 19 February 2027 

 
TERM 4  

 
Monday 22 February – Thursday 25 March 2027 
 
EASTER BANK HOLIDAY – Friday 26 March 2027 (no pupils 
onsite) 
 

Easter Holiday Monday 29 March – Friday 9 April 2027 

 
TERM 5 

 
INSET DAY – Monday 12 April 2027 (no pupils onsite) 
 
Tuesday 13 April – Friday 28 May 2027 
 
BANK HOLIDAY – Monday 3 May 2027 (no pupils onsite) 
 

Half Term Holiday Monday 31 May – Friday 4 June 2027 

 
TERM 6 

 
INSET DAY – Monday 7 June 2027 (no pupils onsite) 
 
Tuesday 8 June – Wednesday 21 July 2027 
 

School will be closed for in-service training on the following dates: 
• Tuesday 1 September 2026 

• Friday 23 October 2026 

• Monday 4 January 2027 

• Monday 12 April 2027 

• Monday 7 June 2027 

 


